
WorldCup 2015

Target and Sporting Crossbow

May 22 - 24 2015, Ennigerloh, GER

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL

IAU 900

65m 50m 35m Total 35m 50m 65m Total

1 Löwer Heinz-Werner 263 277 285 825 280 272 256 808 1633

2 Stallbaum Niklas SK Winsen 2 268 278 274 820 284 264 245 793 1613

3 Heitmann Andrea Visier 59 Ennigerloh 250 270 274 794 279 265 258 802 1596

4 Schygulla Barbara SK Winsen 1 229 264 269 762 262 259 233 754 1516

5 Schygulla Karl-Heinz SK Winsen 1 237 262 262 761 259 259 221 739 1500

6 König Karl-Heinz SK Winsen 1 214 255 264 733 248 253 230 731 1464

7 Hoffmann Markus SK Winsen 2 207 223 247 677 249 261 249 759 1436

8 Thabor Sascha SK Winsen 2 203 240 220 663 235 249 206 690 1353

WCSA TC900

65m 55m 45m Total 45m 55m 65m Total

1 Große Maria Visier 59 Ennigerloh 248 262 270 780 283 261 257 801 1581

2 Große Leonie Visier 59 Ennigerloh 248 253 280 781 279 267 249 795 1576

3 Wolfering Steffen Visier 59 Ennigerloh 239 267 274 780 283 259 231 773 1553

4 von Donop Harald 254 260 261 775 270 250 240 760 1535

WCSA SC600 unlimited

55m 45m 35m Total 35m 45m 55m Total

1 Knapp Thorsten 174 176 190 540 193 181 178 552 1092

2 Ehrecke Dirk Armbrustbund 1 182 180 187 549 185 180 173 538 1087

3 Lipinski Sven Armbrustbund 1 159 183 184 526 185 179 173 537 1063

4 Höland Steffen Armbrustbund 1 164 181 184 529 192 177 163 532 1061

5 Wernicke Andreas Armbrustbund 2 171 174 182 527 184 183 157 524 1051

6 Voss Christian Armbrustbund 2 165 174 182 521 185 162 170 517 1038

7 Singh Lovejeet India 142 167 174 483 153 176 161 490 973

8 Riedel Wolfgang Armbrustbund 3 137 170 175 482 173 163 141 477 959

9 Wernicke Rainer Armbrustbund 2 149 168 173 490 176 156 123 455 945

10 Niediek Niklas Armbrustbund 3 138 147 132 417 157 149 129 435 852

11 Riedel Simone Armbrustbund 3 103 135 154 392 152 141 118 411 803

12 Singh Harman India 0 63 125 188 116 67 45 228 416

13 Singh Jagdev India 11 0 113 124 53 24 36 113 237

14 Jetzke Thomas 116 0 0 116 0 0 0 0 116

15 Singh Tejinder India 25 0 31 56 8 0 0 8 64
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WorldCup 2015

Target and Sporting Crossbow

May 22-24 2015, Ennigerloh, GER

RESULTS

TEAM

IAU900

TEAM

65m 50m 35m Total 35m 50m 65m Total TOTAL

Schygulla Barbara SK Winsen 1 229 264 269 762 262 259 233 754 1516

Schygulla Karl-Heinz SK Winsen 1 237 262 262 761 259 259 221 739 1500

König Karl-Heinz SK Winsen 1 214 255 264 733 248 253 230 731 1464

Stallbaum Niklas SK Winsen 2 268 278 274 820 284 264 245 793 1613

Hoffmann Markus SK Winsen 2 207 223 247 677 249 261 249 759 1436

Thabor Sascha SK Winsen 2 203 240 220 663 235 249 206 690 1353

WCSA SC600 unlimited

TEAM

55m 45m 35m Total 35m 45m 55m Total TOTAL

Ehrecke Dirk Armbrustbund 1 182 180 187 549 185 180 173 538 1087

Lipinski Sven Armbrustbund 1 159 183 184 526 185 179 173 537 1063

Höland Steffen Armbrustbund 1 164 181 184 529 192 177 163 532 1061

Wernicke Andreas Armbrustbund 2 171 174 182 527 184 183 157 524 1051

Voss Christian Armbrustbund 2 165 174 182 521 185 162 170 517 1038

Wernicke Rainer Armbrustbund 2 149 168 173 490 176 156 123 455 945

Riedel Wolfgang Armbrustbund 3 137 170 175 482 173 163 141 477 959

Niediek Niklas Armbrustbund 3 138 147 132 417 157 149 129 435 852

Riedel Simone Armbrustbund 3 103 135 154 392 152 141 118 411 803

Singh Lovejeet India 142 167 174 483 153 176 161 490 973

Singh Harman India 0 63 125 188 116 67 45 228 416

Singh Jagdev India 11 0 113 124 53 24 36 113 237
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